ul GILLI Khaki-Black

POLARS - SOFTSHELL - SWEATS - PULL-OVER

Sleeveless polar vest with 2 pockets for comfort and soft warmth

Body protection

Specific benefits

(271 Comfort
- Lightweight clothing for greater comfort
@7 Compatibility

- Compatible with Mach 2 range products
- Compatible with Mach 1 range products

Technologies & labels

100% recycled polyester

Certifications and norms

Applications

Agriculture

Fishing

Public works

Building

Finishing works / Craftsmanship

Events & scenic

Protects against risks

O

Cold
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ul GILLI Khaki-Black

POLARS - SOFTSHELL - SWEATS - PULL-OVER

Sleeveless polar vest with 2 pockets for comfort and soft warmth

Body protection

Standards - Details Technical details

Type of workwear Warm sleeveless waistcoat

Gender Mixte

Size range S - 3XL

Support material details Fleece 100% Recycled polyester 280
g/m?

Collar style Low blas collar

Fastening Zipper fastening

Number of exterior pockets 2

(Only)

External pockets 2 pockets

Number of inside pockets (Only) 2
Inner pockets 2 inner pockets

Technologies and labels 100% recycled polyester
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JVA

Protective clothing

GILLI

POLARS - SOFTSHELL - SWEATS - PULL-OVER

Sleeveless polar vest with 2 pockets for comfort and soft warmth

Logistics information

Reference

GILLIGRPT

GILLIGRTM

GILLIGRGT

GILLIGRXG

GILLIGRXX

GILLIGR3X

GILLIBMPT

GILLIBMTM

GILLIBMGT

GILLIBMXG

GILLIBMXX

GILLIBM3X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Dark grey - Black
Dark grey - Black
Dark grey - Black
Dark grey - Black
Dark grey - Black
Dark grey - Black
Navy blue-Black
Navy blue-Black
Navy blue-Black
Navy blue-Black
Navy blue-Black

Navy blue-Black

Size

XL

XXL

3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Designation

GILLI

GILLI

GILLI

GILLI

GILLI

GILLI

GILLI

GILLI

GILLI

GILLI

GILLI

GILLI

EAN13

3295249299903

3295249300296

3295249300302

3295249300319

3295249300326

3295249300333

3295249299880

3295249300159

3295249300166

3295249300173

3295249300180

3295249300197

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249299900

13295249300293

13295249300309

13295249300316

13295249300323

13295249300330

13295249299887

13295249300156

13295249300163

13295249300170

13295249300187

13295249300194

etsod sofely

4.8kg
5.1kg
5.3 kg
5.5kg
5.6 kg
5.8 kg
4.7 kg
5.1kg
5.3 kg
5.4 kg
5.7 kg

5.9kg

40.6
cm

40.2
cm

41.2
am

434
cm

40.2
cm

41.4
am

434
cm

43.8
cm

40.6
am

40.8
cm

41.8
cm

41.0
am

596 24.2
cm  cm
596 244
cm  cm
594 238
cm  cm
59.2 238
cm  cm
596 24.2
cm  cm
60.0 244
cm  cm
59.2 232
cm  cm
59.2 230
cm  cm
588 24.2
cm  cm
59.0 24.0
cm  cm
588 244
cm  cm
598 24.0
cm  cm
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